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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХУТОРНОЙ Артём КРА  3 V4  1  2  3  V 0.333 -5 18 5
РЕВЯКИН Антон UKR  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 18 28 2
ТИРОН Тимур СЕВ  2  0  1  2  1  3 0.000 -20 9 7
БАРДУНОВ Михаил КРА  V  0  V  V  2  V 0.667 3 22 3
ОСЫЧЕНКО Константин UKR  V  0  V  4  4  V 0.500 1 23 4
БАТОВ Егор РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
КИСИЛЕВ Владислав ВЛГ  1  2  V  3  3  3 0.167 -11 17 6

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕВЧЕНКО Мирон КРА  2  V  0  0  1  V 0.333 -13 13 5
РУБЛЕВ Илья ВЛГ  V  V  2  1  3  V 0.500 -1 21 4
ЛОСЕВ Владислав UKR  4  4  0  2  2  V 0.167 -10 17 6
СЕМЕНОВ Давид КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
КУНГУРОВ Владислав КРМ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
БУРМИСТРОВ Антон СТА  V  V  V  1  3  V 0.667 5 24 3
ДАРНОСТУП Никита СЕВ  2  1  2  1  1  3 0.000 -20 10 7

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГЛАДКИЙ Антон UKR  0  V  V V4  1  V 0.667 1 20 3
ГОРЛОВ Александр СТА V1  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 13 25 1
СТЕПАНЧЕНКО Иван СЕВ  2  3  V  V  V  1 0.500 -1 21 5
КУЧЕРУК Артем UKR  4  1  3  2  1  0 0.000 -19 11 7
НИКИТИН Никита ВЛГ  3  3  2  V  1  V 0.333 -6 19 6
ВИШНЕВСКИЙ Илья КРМ  V  V  2  V  V  4 0.667 9 26 2
ПАНТУРОВ Александр КРА  4  0  V  V  4  V 0.500 3 23 4

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАХАРОВ Артём КРА  V  1  0  1  1  1 0.167 -20 9 6
ЛЫТЧЕНКО Мефодий СТА  4  2  0  2  1  0 0.000 -21 9 7
ВОЛКОВ Владислав СЕВ  V  V  2  2  2  V 0.500 0 21 5
ЛАЗАРЕВСКИЙ Станислав КРА  V  V  V  1  2  1 0.500 2 19 4
АДАМЯН Княз ВЛГ  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.667 10 26 2
ПАЛЬЧУК Никита UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
КАРНАУХОВ Илья РОС  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 10 25 3

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РОМАНОВ Кирилл СЕВ  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 27 2
ЛЕОНЧИК Станислав РОС  4  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 25 4
ДОЛЯ Максим КРМ  V  V  2  V  V V3 0.833 12 25 1
РЫБАКОВ Максим КРА  1  3 V3  V  V  V 0.667 6 22 3
ТИМЧЕНКО Максим UKR  3  2  3  2  2  0 0.000 -18 12 7
АБРАМЯН Артем СТА  V  3  1  1  V  V 0.500 -3 20 5
СЛАДКОВ Александр ВЛГ  3  3  2  1  V  2 0.167 -7 16 6
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИГНАТЮК Александр КРА  1  1  1  2  0  1 0.000 -24 6 7
АФАНАСЬЕВ Арсений СЕВ  V  V  V  V V4  V 1.000 15 29 1
ВАЩЕНКО Артем UKR  V  4  V  4  4  V 0.500 5 27 3
ТОПТУН Игорь КРА  V  0  3  V  1  0 0.333 -10 14 6
АХМАДЖАНОВ Артем РОС  V  3  V  3  V  2 0.500 -1 23 5
ЦИДАЕВ Герман АЛА  V  2  V  V  3  4 0.500 5 24 4
СКЛЯРОВ Даниил СТА  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.667 10 27 2

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОПЕЛНУХА Богдан UKR  V  1  2  V  2  V 0.500 -7 20 5
ЛЮБЧАНСКИЙ Никита КРА  4  2  0  V  0  2 0.167 -16 13 6
КУШНИР Евгений СЕВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1
ЧЕКАЛЕНКО Максим UKR  V  V  4  V  V  4 0.667 10 28 2
ЛЕБЕДИНЕЦ Максим КРА  4  4  4  2  1  1 0.000 -14 16 7
МАСЛИКОВ Даниил СТА  V  V  4  4  V  4 0.500 9 27 4
КАРДАНОВ Тимур АЛА  4  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 7 28 3

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАРАСКЕЕВ Борислав UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ЛИТКОВ Юрий КРА  1  2  1  3  4  4 0.000 -15 15 7
КИРСЕНКО Олег КРМ  0  V  2  2  V  V 0.500 0 19 4
ЯМПОЛЬСКИЙ Даниил UKR  0  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 23 3
БУНЬКОВ Даниил КРА  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 2
ГОРЛОВ Владислав СТА  3  V  1  1  2  V 0.333 -10 17 5
БОНДАРЕНКО Илья СЕВ  1  V  1  1  0  3 0.167 -18 11 6

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВОЛБЕНКОВ Владислав UKR  3  1  2  0  1  1 0.000 -22 8 7
СОЛОМКИН Иван КРА  V  4  4  1  2  V 0.333 -4 21 5
БАЗОЕВ Тимур АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
НАВРОЦКИЙ Валерий UKR  V  V  2  3  0  V 0.500 -5 20 4
РЕШЕТНИКОВ Алексей КРМ  V  V  3  V  3  V 0.667 8 26 3
ГОРЯЙНОВ Максим СЕВ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 13 26 2
МАРЧЕНКО Владислав СТА  V  2  0  4  4  2 0.167 -9 17 6

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИХАЙЛЮК Александр КРА  3  1  2  0  1  V 0.167 -15 12 5
СИМОНЕНКО Алексей UKR  V  1  1  1  0  3 0.167 -17 11 7
САРЖЕВСКИЙ Иван СТА  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 19 28 2
МЕЛЬНИКОВ Артём КРА  V  V  0  2  1  V 0.500 -1 18 4
ЗАГАРЕНКО Дмитрий UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ГУСАРЕВИЧ Даниил КРМ  V  V  1  V  2  V 0.667 9 23 3
КРИВОТУЛОВ Милан СЕВ  2  V  1  1  1  2 0.167 -16 12 6

Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ДЕНИСОВ Пётр КРА  0  2  3  1  0 0.000 -19 6 6
ПРОНИН Юрий СЕВ  1  V  V  2  0 0.400 -7 13 4
ПАНЮКОВ Василий ВЛГ  1  V  3  2  2 0.200 -10 13 5
ШЕКК Герман СТА  4  V  V  V  3 0.600 7 22 3
ЗАДОРОЖНЫЙ Никита UKR  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 23 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СЕМЕНОВ Давид КРА 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
2 ЗАГАРЕНКО Дми UKR 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
2 ПАРАСКЕЕВ Бор UKR 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
4 БАЗОЕВ Тимур АЛА 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
4 ПАЛЬЧУК Никит UKR 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
6 ЗЕРНОВ Дмитри РОС 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
7 АФАНАСЬЕВ Ар СЕВ 1.000 15 29 квалифицирован
8 БАТОВ Егор РОС 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован
9 КУШНИР Евгени СЕВ 1.000 11 30 квалифицирован

10 САРЖЕВСКИЙ И СТА 0.833 19 28 квалифицирован
11 РЕВЯКИН Антон UKR 0.833 18 28 квалифицирован
12 КУНГУРОВ Влад КРМ 0.833 16 28 квалифицирован
13 БУНЬКОВ Дании КРА 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован
14 ГОРЯЙНОВ Макс СЕВ 0.833 13 26 квалифицирован
15 ГОРЛОВ Алексан СТА 0.833 13 25 квалифицирован
16 ДОЛЯ Максим КРМ 0.833 12 25 квалифицирован
17 ЗАДОРОЖНЫЙ UKR 0.800 13 23 квалифицирован
18 ЧЕКАЛЕНКО Ма UKR 0.667 10 28 квалифицирован
19 СКЛЯРОВ Дании СТА 0.667 10 27 квалифицирован
20 АДАМЯН Княз ВЛГ 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован
21 КАРНАУХОВ Ил РОС 0.667 10 25 квалифицирован
22 ВИШНЕВСКИЙ КРМ 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован
23 ГУСАРЕВИЧ Дан КРМ 0.667 9 23 квалифицирован
24 РЕШЕТНИКОВ А КРМ 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован
25 ЯМПОЛЬСКИЙ UKR 0.667 8 23 квалифицирован
26 КАРДАНОВ Тим АЛА 0.667 7 28 квалифицирован
27 РОМАНОВ Кири СЕВ 0.667 6 27 квалифицирован
28 РЫБАКОВ Макси КРА 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован
29 БУРМИСТРОВ А СТА 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован
30 ЛЕОНЧИК Стани РОС 0.667 4 25 квалифицирован
31 БАРДУНОВ Мих КРА 0.667 3 22 квалифицирован
32 ГЛАДКИЙ Антон UKR 0.667 1 20 квалифицирован
33 ШЕКК Герман СТА 0.600 7 22 квалифицирован
34 МАСЛИКОВ Дан СТА 0.500 9 27 квалифицирован
35 ВАЩЕНКО Арте UKR 0.500 5 27 квалифицирован
36 ЦИДАЕВ Герман АЛА 0.500 5 24 квалифицирован
37 ПАНТУРОВ Алек КРА 0.500 3 23 квалифицирован
38 ЛАЗАРЕВСКИЙ КРА 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
39 ОСЫЧЕНКО Кон UKR 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован
40 ВОЛКОВ Владис СЕВ 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован
41 КИРСЕНКО Олег КРМ 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
42 АХМАДЖАНОВ РОС 0.500 -1 23 квалифицирован
43 СТЕПАНЧЕНКО СЕВ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
43 РУБЛЕВ Илья ВЛГ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
45 МЕЛЬНИКОВ Ар КРА 0.500 -1 18 квалифицирован
46 АБРАМЯН Артем СТА 0.500 -3 20 квалифицирован
47 НАВРОЦКИЙ Ва UKR 0.500 -5 20 квалифицирован
48 ПОПЕЛНУХА Бо UKR 0.500 -7 20 квалифицирован
49 ПРОНИН Юрий СЕВ 0.400 -7 13 квалифицирован
50 СОЛОМКИН Ива КРА 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован
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51 ХУТОРНОЙ Артё КРА 0.333 -5 18 квалифицирован
52 НИКИТИН Никит ВЛГ 0.333 -6 19 квалифицирован
53 ГОРЛОВ Владисл СТА 0.333 -10 17 квалифицирован

54 ТОПТУН Игорь КРА 0.333 -10 14 выбывший
55 ШЕВЧЕНКО Мир КРА 0.333 -13 13 выбывший
56 ПАНЮКОВ Васи ВЛГ 0.200 -10 13 выбывший
57 СЛАДКОВ Алекс ВЛГ 0.167 -7 16 выбывший
58 МАРЧЕНКО Вла СТА 0.167 -9 17 выбывший
59 ЛОСЕВ Владисла UKR 0.167 -10 17 выбывший
60 КИСИЛЕВ Влади ВЛГ 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
61 МИХАЙЛЮК Ал КРА 0.167 -15 12 выбывший
62 ЛЮБЧАНСКИЙ КРА 0.167 -16 13 выбывший
63 КРИВОТУЛОВ М СЕВ 0.167 -16 12 выбывший
64 СИМОНЕНКО Ал UKR 0.167 -17 11 выбывший
65 БОНДАРЕНКО И СЕВ 0.167 -18 11 выбывший
66 ЗАХАРОВ Артём КРА 0.167 -20 9 выбывший
67 ЛЕБЕДИНЕЦ Ма КРА 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
68 ЛИТКОВ Юрий КРА 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
69 ТИМЧЕНКО Мак UKR 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
70 КУЧЕРУК Артем UKR 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
71 ДЕНИСОВ Пётр КРА 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
72 ДАРНОСТУП Ни СЕВ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
73 ТИРОН Тимур СЕВ 0.000 -20 9 выбывший
74 ЛЫТЧЕНКО Меф СТА 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
75 ВОЛБЕНКОВ Вл UKR 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
76 ИГНАТЮК Алекс КРА 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
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